Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which is the longest river of Europe?

"Prince" is a famous book written by

Mount Everest's height is 29, 035 ft what is its height in metres?

Sher Shah's real name was;

In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station. What is its name?

The capital of the Mughal Empire was shifted from Agra to Delhi by

Sher Shah's real name was

In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station What is its Name

Where the Noor Mahal is Located?

" Ajodhanpur" is the name of Sahiwal city?

Who United all the Sikhs and founded a kingdom in the Punjab?

Who was the first President of Chinese Republic?

"Dasht e Lut" desert is located in

Who among the following is known as 'Fuehrer'?

Who discovered the sea route to india

Answers Choice

. Volga
. Danube
. Amur
None

Macchiavelli

Khaleel Jibran

Cronwell

<div>Ivan the Great</div>

8850 meters
8776 meters
8655 meters
none

Hemu
Rohtas
Bahadur
Farid Khan

Fort Munro
Rohtas Fort
Attock Fort
Fort Abbas

Jahangir
Aurangzeb
Shahjahan
Humayun

Hemu
Aslam Khan
Bahadur
Farid Khan

Fort Munro
Rohtas Fort
Attock Fort
Fort Abbas

Bahawalnagar
Lawrencepur
Bahawalpur
Lahore

Montgomery
Lawrencepur
Lyallpur
Lahore

Guru Nanak
Guru Gobind Singh
. Ranjit Singh
. Guru Tegh Bahadur

. Junko Tabar
Dr. Sun Yat San
Mao Tse Tung
None

China

Libya

. Turkmenistan
Iran

Stalin

Lenin
Hitler
Bismarck

. VascodeGama
. Columbus

C. Magellan

D. Hopkins

> DO® P> UOWP UOTF UOWP UOWr UOWP UOWr UO0WP UOWP U0Wr U0WP U0Wr U0Wr U0Ws



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Which Indian king requested napoleon for help to drive the British from India?

Who was known as "Man of Destiny"?

In which city of China the biggest square tiananman is situated ?

Ariha (Renamed as Jericho ) is considered as:

Who built Shalimar Garden

Who was the first man to sail round the world?

Who was the first woman to climb Everest?

"Diego Garcia" is a

Who was the founder of Faraizi Movement?

Greenwhich is situated near

When did Vasco da Gama come to india

GPRS stands fo

What is the name of female mosquito which is caused of Dengue fever?

Chancellor is the head of the state in

Which of the following is the first man who successfully climbed Mt. Everest in 1953

Land of Rising Sun is the famous name of

Land of Midnight Sun ' is the famous name of

A. Rani of Jhansi
B. Jai Singh

C

oow

oow

oW

oow

oDOw

w» TOmP OO

OWm» UOUP O

CO®m> DO

COWm» UOW

P> OOW

. Shivaji

Nehru
Hitler
None

Sinking
Shangai
None

Lowest town
Highest town
None

Baber
Kam Khan
Akbar

Johan Maynard
Ernst Schumaher
Milton Fridman

Karolene
Fran Fipps

Valentina

Airlines of Singapore
French Surface to Surface Missile

None
Shah Ismail

Syed Ahamad Shaheed
Shah Wali Ullah

Newyork
Tokyo
Paris

1502
1492
1506

General Proper Radio System
Grand Pocket Record Service
none

Henfellow
Lethobari
Helnomollai

Germany
Austria

none of them

Fran Fipps
James Present
Jacques Charles

Norway
Denmark

Canada
Denmark
kOREA

Canada

Lena
Niner



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Which is the longest river of the world

Which of the following is the icy continent?

When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced ?

Maulana Muhammad ali JOhar issued "Hamdard " Urdu newspaper in

Which is Red Square situated

The first nuclear power plant was set up in Karachi in

Michelangelo was famous artist and painter of

Who is the only person to win the two unshared Nobel prizes for peace and Chemistry

Which of the president of USA was Involved in Watergate Scandal

First Martial Law was imposed in

What is the (area wise) rank of Pakistan among the world's largest countries?

Euro currency was launched in

'Babylon' is the famous city of

C

o0Ow

OOw

oo0ow

DoOw» UOw»

OW» DOTP DOWP TOTH 0O

DOT» DO

ruyr

. Congo

. Greeland

. Australia
none

. 10th April, 1973

. 10th march 1973
None

1914
1915
1916

Kashmir

china
. New York

1971
1970

1973
Spain

. Netherlands
France

. Bertrand Russel
. Romain Rolland
. Erns Ludwig

. Ronald Reagon
. George Bush
. Johnson

. September 1958
. June 1958
. December 1958

33th

35th
45th

. February 1998
. March 1997
. June 1996

. Jordan
. Kuwait
. Greece



