

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is the longest river of Europe?	A. Volga B. Danube C. Amur D. None
2	"Prince" is a famous book written by	A. Macchiavelli B. Khaleel Jibran C. Cronwell D. <div>hvan the Great</div>
3	Mount Everest's height is 29, 035 ft what is its height in metres?	A. 8850 meters B. 8776 meters C. 8655 meters D. none
4	Sher Shah's real name was;	A. Hemu B. Rohtas C. Bahadur D. Farid Khan
5	In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station. What is its name?	A. Fort Munro B. Rohtas Fort C. Attock Fort D. Fort Abbas
6	The capital of the Mughal Empire was shifted from Agra to Delhi by	A. Jahangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shahjahan D. Humayun
7	Sher Shah's real name was	A. Hemu B. Aslam Khan C. Bahadur D. Farid Khan
8	In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station What is its Name	A. Fort Munro B. Rohtas Fort C. Attock Fort D. Fort Abbas
9	Where the Noor Mahal is Located?	A. Bahawalnagar B. Lawrencepur C. Bahawalpur D. Lahore
10	" Ajodhanpur" is the name of Sahiwal city?	A. Montgomery B. Lawrencepur C. Lyallpur D. Lahore
11	Who United all the Sikhs and founded a kingdom in the Punjab?	A. Guru Nanak B. Guru Gobind Singh C. Ranjit Singh D. Guru Tegh Bahadur
12	Who was the first President of Chinese Republic?	A. Junko Tabar B. Dr. Sun Yat San C. Mao Tse Tung D. None
13	"Dasht e Lut" desert is located in	A. China B. Libya C. Turkmenistan D. Iran
14	Who among the following is known as 'Fuehrer'?	A. Stalin B. Lenin C. Hitler D. Bismarck
15	Who discovered the sea route to india	A. VascodeGama B. Columbus C. Magellan D. Hopkins

16	Which Indian king requested napoleon for help to drive the British from India?	A. Rani of Jhansi B. Jai Singh C. Shivaji D. Tipu Sultan
17	Who was known as "Man of Destiny"?	A. Napoleon B. Nehru C. Hitler D. None
18	In which city of China the biggest square tiananman is situated ?	A. Beiging B. Sinking C. Shangai D. None
19	Ariha (Renamed as Jericho ) is considered as:	A. Oldest town B. Lowest town C. Highest town D. None
20	Who built Shalimar Garden	A. Shah jahan B. Baber C. Kam Khan D. Akbar
21	Who was the first man to sail round the world?	A. Ferdinand Magellan B. Johan Maynard C. Ernst Schumaher D. Milton Fridman
22	Who was the first woman to climb Everest?	A. Karolene B. Fran Fipps C. Junko Taibei D. Valentina
23	"Diego Garcia" is a	A. Airlines of Singapore B. French Surface to Surface Missile C. U.S military base in the Indian Ocean D. None
24	Who was the founder of Faraizi Movement?	A. Shah Ismail B. Haji Shariat Ullah C. Syed Ahamad Shaheed D. Shah Wali Ullah
25	Greenwhich is situated near	A. Newyork B. Tokyo C. Paris D. London
26	When did Vasco da Gama come to india	A. 1498 B. 1502 C. 1492 D. 1506
27	GPRS stands fo	A. General Packet Radio Service B. General Proper Radio System C. Grand Pocket Record Service D. none
28	What is the name of female mosquito which is caused of Dengue fever?	A. Aedes Agypties B. Henfellow C. Lethobari D. Helnomollai
29	Chancellor is the head of the state in	A. Germany B. Austria C. Both of them D. none of them
30	Which of the following is the first man who successfully climbed Mt. Everest in 1953	A. Edmund Hillary B. Fran Fipps C. James Present D. Jacques Charles
31	Land of Rising Sun is the famous name of	A. Norway B. Denmark C. Japan D. Canada
32	Land of Midnight Sun ' is the famous name of	A. Norway B. Denmark C. kOREA D. Canada
		A. Lena B. Niger

33	Which is the longest river of the world	C. Congo D. Nile river
34	Which of the following is the icy continent?	A. Greeland B. Antarctica C. Australia D. none
35	When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced ?	A. 10th April, 1973 B. 14th August 1973 C. 10th march 1973 D. None
36	Maulana Muhammad ali JOhar issued "Hamdard " Urdu newspaper in	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
37	Which is Red Square situated	A. Kashmir B. Moscow C. china D. New York
38	The first nuclear power plant was set up in Karachi in	A. 1971 B. 1970 C. 1972 D. 1973
39	Michelangelo was famous artist and painter of	A. Spain B. Italy C. Netherlands D. France
40	Who is the only person to win the two unshared Nobel prizes for peace and Chemistry	A. Bertrand Russel B. Romain Rolland C. Erns Ludwig D. Dr. Linus pauling
41	Which of the president of USA was Involved in Watergate Scandal	A. Richard M Nixon B. Ronald Reagon C. George Bush D. Johnson
42	First Martial Law was imposed in	A. October 1958 B. September 1958 C. June 1958 D. December 1958
43	What is the (area wise) rank of Pakistan among the world's largest countries?	A. 33th B. 34th C. 35th D. 45th
44	Euro currency was launched in	A. January 1999 B. February 1998 C. March 1997 D. June 1996
45	'Babylon' is the famous city of	A. Iraq B. Jordan C. Kuwait D. Greece